
Solmund Larsens cup 2015

Mehamn, 19.09.2015

Aldersklasse

Knøtter piker
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

33kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Dunia Mahdi Vadsø AK - NOR
PS 14:6

32
FS 11:0

53 SO
 2  8  1  0  25 1

2 Tiril Bønå BK Tana
4:00

11 SO
0:02

13
 0  2  0  0  10 3

3 Marina Miller Båtsfjord SK - NOR
SO

0:02

01
TF 18:4

42
 1  4  0  1  18 2
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